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CLASSEMENT SCRATCH CHAMBORAND

1 POURRAT CHRISTOPHE 1re caté

2 LEONARD QUENTIN 1re caté

3 RAVEL  BASTIEN 1re caté

4 CHENAUD PIERRE 2e caté

5 RODRIGUES MANUEL 2e caté

6 CLAMONT ANTHONY 1re caté

7 GAMBARD SERGE 1re caté

8 MAUMY JEAN LUC 1re caté

9 MONTHIEUX QUENTIN 2e caté

10 COURAUD MICKAEL 1re caté

11 PERRIER REGIS 1re caté

12 NOEL FREDERIC 2e caté

13 AUCLAIR ANTHONY 1re caté

14 JUGE ARNAUD 2e caté

15 RABIER LOIC 3e caté

16 RIZZI JEAN-PIERRE 2e caté

17 BONNIN LAURA 2e caté

18 DELUCHE CHRISTOPHE 1re caté

19 MARMOITON ROMAIN 1re caté

20 RAYNAUD QUENTIN 3e caté

21 LOUIS ALAIN 3e caté

22 NAUDET LOIC 3e caté

23 ALMEIDA JOSE 2e caté

24 DESTOUCHES JORDAN 2e caté

25 LAROUDIE GILLES 3e caté

26 MARMOITON NATHALIE 2e caté

27 LAFARGE ALEXANDRE 3e caté

28 RAVEL STEPHANE 2e caté

29 CITON GILLES 3e caté

30 MAURIAUCOURT SEBASTIEN 3e caté

31 HUMBERT JEREMY 2e caté

32 MARCELLAUD GERARD 2e caté

33 LOISON STEPHANE 2e caté

34 POUTET PASCAL 3e caté

35 JAPAUD-FAURE SYLVIE 3e caté

36 COTTAZ DAVID 3e caté

37 STAMM ALAIN 3e caté

38 OUVRARD GUY 3e caté

39 VIEUBLED JEAN-MARIE 3e caté

40 LOUIS ANAIS 2e caté

41 TOURNEBISE THEO 3e caté

42 BELANGEON SERGE 3e caté

43 MIGNON THOMAS 3e caté

44 FREDON LAURENT 3e caté

45 FREDON MELAINE 3e caté
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46 LENAIN BERNARD 3e caté

48 MAUGEIN JEANNE 3e caté

49 MAUGEIN LAURENT 3e caté

50 BONNIN JEAN-MICHEL 2e caté

51 DUFOUR GUY 3e caté

52 LEGER MATHIS 3e caté

53 DUFOUR DANIEL 3e caté

54 BREGERON AYMERIC 2e caté

55 BOUIGEAU JORIS 3e caté

56 DUMY MARTIN 2e caté
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CLASSEMENT 1ERE CATEGORIE

1 POURRAT CHRISTOPHE 1re caté

2 LEONARD QUENTIN 1re caté

3 RAVEL  BASTIEN 1re caté

4 CLAMONT ANTHONY 1re caté

5 GAMBARD SERGE 1re caté

6 MAUMY JEAN LUC 1re caté

7 COURAUD MICKAEL 1re caté

8 PERRIER REGIS 1re caté

9 AUCLAIR ANTHONY 1re caté

10 DELUCHE CHRISTOPHE 1re caté

11 MARMOITON ROMAIN 1re caté
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2EME CATEGORIE CHAMBORAND

1 CHENAUD PIERRE 2e caté

2 RODRIGUES MANUEL 2e caté

3 MONTHIEUX QUENTIN 2e caté

4 NOEL FREDERIC 2e caté

5 JUGE ARNAUD 2e caté

6 RIZZI JEAN-PIERRE 2e caté

7 BONNIN LAURA 2e caté

8 ALMEIDA JOSE 2e caté

9 DESTOUCHES JORDAN 2e caté

10 MARMOITON NATHALIE 2e caté

11 RAVEL STEPHANE 2e caté

12 HUMBERT JEREMY 2e caté

13 MARCELLAUD GERARD 2e caté

14 LOISON STEPHANE 2e caté

15 LOUIS ANAIS 2e caté

16 BONNIN JEAN-MICHEL 2e caté

17 BREGERON AYMERIC 2e caté

AB DUMY MARTIN 2e caté
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3EME CATEGORIE CHAMBORAND

1 RABIER LOIC 3e caté

2 RAYNAUD QUENTIN 3e caté

3 LOUIS ALAIN 3e caté

4 NAUDET LOIC 3e caté

5 LAROUDIE GILLES 3e caté

6 LAFARGE ALEXANDRE 3e caté

7 CITON GILLES 3e caté

8 MAURIAUCOURT SEBASTIEN 3e caté

9 POUTET PASCAL 3e caté

10 JAPAUD-FAURE SYLVIE 3e caté

11 COTTAZ DAVID 3e caté

12 STAMM ALAIN 3e caté

13 OUVRARD GUY 3e caté

14 VIEUBLED JEAN-MARIE 3e caté

15 TOURNEBISE THEO 3e caté

16 BELANGEON SERGE 3e caté

17 MIGNON THOMAS 3e caté

18 FREDON LAURENT 3e caté

19 FREDON MELAINE 3e caté

20 LENAIN BERNARD 3e caté

21 MAUGEIN JEANNE 3e caté

22 MAUGEIN LAURENT 3e caté

23 DUFOUR GUY 3e caté

24 LEGER MATHIS 3e caté

25 DUFOUR DANIEL 3e caté

AB BOUIGEAU JORIS 3e caté
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15/16 ANS CHAMBORAND

1 MOREAU FLORENT AVENIR CYCLISTE BOURGANEUF

2 PRESTILEO ENZO VELO CLUB LA SOUTERRAINE

3 GAYE FLORIAN AVENIR CYCLISTE BOURGANEUF

4 ROULET LAURA BRIANCE ROSELLE AVENTURE

5 TIXIER MAELLE AVENIR CYCLISTE BOURGANEUF

6 CLAMONT EUGENIE AVENIR CYCLISTE BOURGANEUF
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13/14 ANS CHAMBORAND

1 RAISON LOIC NEX BIKES

2 BURY ALEX CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX

3 FREDON GABIN UNION CYCLISTE DE CONDAT

4 TIXIER ANTONIN AVENIR CYCLISTE BOURGANEUF

5 MARIDET MATHIEU VELO CLUB LA SOUTERRAINE

6 RAUSIER THOMAS SAINT FIEL VITAMINE
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